ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1574

INSTITUTION NAME: NOVA CITY SCHOOL

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1574-A-1-5024
1574-A-2-5034
1574-A-2-5035
1574-A-2-5036
1574-A-2-5037
1574-A-2-5038
1574-A-2-5039
1574-A-2-5040
1574-A-2-5041
1574-A-3-5046
1574-A-3-5047

1574-A-3-5048
1574-A-3-5049
1574-A-3-5050
1574-A-3-5051
1574-A-3-5052
1574-A-3-5053
1574-A-4-5062
1574-A-4-5063
1574-A-4-5064
1574-A-4-5065
1574-A-4-5066
1574-A-4-5067
1574-A-4-5068
1574-A-4-5069
1574-A-4-5070
1574-A-4-5071
1574-A-4-5072
1574-A-5-5081
1574-A-5-5082
1574-A-5-5083
1574-A-5-5084

AHMED ALI

ZAHRA BATOOL
MANAHIL FATIMA
KHADIJA USMAN
ABEEHA TARIQ
AROOSH ISHTIAQ
FATIMA SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SIMRA KHAN

ALEEZA AFZAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
IMRAN

ALISHBA EMAN
TANEESHA MUQEEM
ABEEHA HUSSAIN
FATIMA JAMSHAID
NOOR FATIMA

SAMINA BIBI

ABDULLAH HASSAN
ALYAN SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUAMMAD UMER ALTAF
DUA KHAN

SHIFA ARMGHAN
MAHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
RAJA ASFAND YAR

ALl HUSSAINI

BASEL BIN RAUF
BAREERA SHER KHAN
DARSAMIN RAFIQUE
SYEDA AAMNA MOZZAM
AHYAN UMAR KHAN

AFTAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH JAVED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
USMAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ISHTIAQ AHMED
MUDDESSER SHAHZAD
GHULAM HABIB PIRZADA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN

RIZWAN AFZAL KHAN
IMRAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD WAHEED
CH.MUHAMMAD MUQEEM
ABRAR HUSSAIN

YASIR MAQSOOD
ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH
FAZAL MUHAMMAD
ABDUL BASIT

SHAKEEL SAMUEL
GHULAM HABIB PIRZADA
ALTAF HUSSAIN

IMRAN KHAN

ARMGHAN BASHIR
SHAFAQAT
MUHAMMAD JAVED
RAJA KHAQAN

SYED AAMER ABBAS SHAH
ABDUL RAUF

IBRAR AHMED

AZHAR RAFIQUE

SYED MOAZZAM NIZAMI
NAVEED IQBAL

GRADE

1
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73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO

1574-A-5-5085
1574-A-5-5086
1574-A-5-5087
1574-A-5-5088
1574-A-5-5089
1574-A-5-5090
1574-A-5-5091
1574-A-6-5106
1574-A-6-5107
1574-A-6-5108
1574-A-6-5109
1574-A-6-5110
1574-A-6-5111
1574-A-6-5112
1574-A-6-5113
1574-A-7-5120

STUDENT NAME

UMER IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASAWIR
FURQAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD AAYAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD ARHAM FAISAL
UMAIS MALIK

HADIYA BINTE USMAN
AAIMA MERRIUM

ALMEERA AFZAL

MALAIKA TAHIR

SYEDA SERAAT ZAHRA
AHMED WAHEED

HAROON ASIF

HAJRA SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD AZAAN
MAHNOOR SHAHBAZ

FATHER NAME

IMTIAZ ASGHAR SIDDIQUI
RASHID JAVED

ALTAF QADER

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH JAVED
MUHAMMAD FAISAL UMAR
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

USMAN SALEEM

IMRAN ANJUM

RIZWAN AFZAL KHAN
GHULAM TAHIR RAZA

SYEDA IQTIDAR HUSSAIN SHAH
WAHEED ULLAH

ASIF NAWAZ

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

ARSHAD MEHMOOD
SHAHBAZ ALI NASIR BHATI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
5
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OBT. %AGE GRADE
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 48
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